PE3bBOOPE3bI 13 TBEPAOIO CI1ABA

@ Cal’ mex Precision Tools Ltd.

TpybHas unnuHgpunyeckas groNMmoBas pesbba G
[MooxoaaTt Ans Hapy>XHOM N BHYTPEHHEN pe3bObl

Lar
HUTOK/
AtoriM

28
19
14
11

Crangapt

G1/8
G1/4-3/8
G1/2-7/8
G=1

Kop 3akasa

MTZ08078C14 28W
MTZ1010D16 19W
MTZ1616E26 14W
MTZ1616D38 11W

Mpumep 3akaza: MTZ 08078C14 28W MT7
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115




